
2019 AMSD Minnesota Senate

School District
Senate 
District Legislator Phone Email Twitter

Anoka-Hennepin 31 Michelle Benson 651-296-3219 sen.michelle.benson@senate.mn https://twitter.com/SenatorBenson
34 Warren Limmer 651-296-2159 sen.warren.limmer@senate.mn https://twitter.com/SenWarrenLimmer
35 Jim Abeler 651-296-3733 sen.jim.abeler@senate.mn https://twitter.com/jimabeler
36 John Hoffman 651-296-4154 sen.john.hoffman@senate.mn https://twitter.com/JohnHoffmanMN
37 Jerry Newton 651-296-2556 sen.jerry.newton@senate.mn https://twitter.com/VoteJerryNewton
38 Roger Chamberlain 651-296-1253 sen.roger.chamberlain@senate.mn https://twitter.com/rcchamberlain1
40 Chris Eaton 651-296-8869 Email Form https://twitter.com/EatonSenator
41 Carolyn Laine 651-296-4334 sen.carolyn.laine@senate.mn https://twitter.com/CarolynLaine

Bloomington 49 Melisa Franzen 651-296-6238 Email Form https://twitter.com/MelisaFranzen
50 Melissa Halvorson Wiklund 651-297-8061 sen.melissa.wiklund@senate.mn https://twitter.com/mhwiklund

Brooklyn Center 40 Chris Eaton 651-296-8869 Email Form https://twitter.com/EatonSenator

Burnsville-Eagan-Savage 51 Jim Carlson 651-297-8073 Email Form https://twitter.com/SenatorCarlson
55 Eric Pratt 651-296-4123 sen.eric.pratt@senate.mn https://twitter.com/EricPrattMN
56 Dan Hall 651-296-5975 sen.dan.hall@senate.mn https://twitter.com/SenatorDanHall
57 Greg Clausen 651-296-4120 sen.greg.clausen@senate.mn https://twitter.com/SenGregClausen

Columbia Heights 41 Carolyn Laine 651-296-4334 sen.carolyn.laine@senate.mn https://twitter.com/CarolynLaine

Eastern Carver County 33 David Osmek 651-296-1282 sen.david.osmek@senate.mn https://twitter.com/DaveOsmek
47 Scott Jensen 651-296-4837 Email Form https://twitter.com/drscottjensen

Eden Prairie 48 Steve Cwodzinski 651-296-1314 Email Form https://twitter.com/CwodMN
49 Melisa Franzen 651-296-6238 Email Form https://twitter.com/MelisaFranzen

Edina 46 Ron Latz 651-297-8065 Email Form https://twitter.com/SenRonLatz
49 Melisa Franzen 651-296-6238 Email Form https://twitter.com/MelisaFranzen

Elk River 15 Andrew Mathews 651-296-8075 Email Form https://twitter.com/AndrewMathewsMN
30 Mary Kiffmeyer 651-296-5655 sen.mary.kiffmeyer@senate.mn https://twitter.com/marykiff
31 Michelle Benson 651-296-3219 sen.michelle.benson@senate.mn https://twitter.com/SenatorBenson
34 Warren Limmer 651-296-2159 sen.warren.limmer@senate.mn https://twitter.com/SenWarrenLimmer
35 Jim Abeler 651-296-3733 sen.jim.abeler@senate.mn https://twitter.com/jimabeler

Farmington 57 Greg Clausen 651-296-4120 sen.greg.clausen@senate.mn https://twitter.com/SenGregClausen
58 Matt Little 651-296-5252 Email Form https://twitter.com/LittleSenator

Fridley 41 Carolyn Laine 651-296-4334 sen.carolyn.laine@senate.mn https://twitter.com/CarolynLaine

Hopkins 44 Paul Anderson 651-296-9261 Email Form https://twitter.com/PTAnderson_MN
45 Ann H. Rest 651-296-2889 sen.ann.rest@senate.mn https://twitter.com/SenatorAnn
46 Ron Latz 651-297-8065 Email Form https://twitter.com/SenRonLatz
48 Steve Cwodzinski 651-296-1314 Email Form https://twitter.com/CwodMN
49 Melisa Franzen 651-296-6238 Email Form https://twitter.com/MelisaFranzen

Inver Grove Heights 52 Matt Klein 651-296-4370 Email Form https://twitter.com/MattKleinSD52

Lakeville 20 Rich Draheim 651-296-5558 Email Form https://twitter.com/SenatorDraheim
55 Eric Pratt 651-296-4123 sen.eric.pratt@senate.mn https://twitter.com/EricPrattMN
56 Dan Hall 651-296-5975 sen.dan.hall@senate.mn https://twitter.com/SenatorDanHall
58 Matt Little 651-296-5252 Email Form https://twitter.com/LittleSenator
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Mahtomedi 38 Roger Chamberlain 651-296-1253 sen.roger.chamberlain@senate.mn https://twitter.com/rcchamberlain1
39 Karin Housley 651-296-4351 sen.karin.housley@senate.mn https://twitter.com/KarinHousley
43 Charles "Chuck" Wiger 651-296-6820 sen.chuck.wiger@senate.mn https://twitter.com/ChuckWiger

Minneapolis 59 Bobby Joe Champion 651-296-9246 sen.bobby.champion@senate.mn https://twitter.com/BobbyJChampion
60 Kari Dziedzic 651-296-7809 Email Form https://twitter.com/KariDziedzic
61 Scott Dibble 651-296-4191 email form https://twitter.com/ScottDibble
62 Jeff Hayden 651-296-4261 Email Form https://twitter.com/jeffreyhayden
63 Patricia Torres Ray 651-296-4274 sen.patricia.torres.ray@senate.mn https://twitter.com/TorresRayMN

Minnetonka 33 David Osmek 651-296-1282 sen.david.osmek@senate.mn https://twitter.com/DaveOsmek
44 Paul Anderson 651-296-9261 Email Form https://twitter.com/PTAnderson_MN
47 Scott Jensen 651-296-4837 Email Form https://twitter.com/drscottjensen
48 Steve Cwodzinski 651-296-1314 Email Form https://twitter.com/CwodMN

Monticello 15 Andrew Mathews 651-296-8075 Email Form https://twitter.com/AndrewMathewsMN
29 Bruce Anderson 651-296-5981 sen.bruce.anderson@senate.mn
30 Mary Kiffmeyer 651-296-5655 sen.mary.kiffmeyer@senate.mn https://twitter.com/marykiff

Mounds View 38 Roger Chamberlain 651-296-1253 sen.roger.chamberlain@senate.mn https://twitter.com/rcchamberlain1
41 Carolyn Laine 651-296-4334 sen.carolyn.laine@senate.mn https://twitter.com/CarolynLaine
42 Jason "Ike" Isaacson 651-296-5537 Email Form
66 John Marty 651-296-5645 Email Form https://twitter.com/JohnMarty

North St Paul-Maplewood-
Oakdale 39 Karin Housley 651-296-4351 sen.karin.housley@senate.mn https://twitter.com/KarinHousley

43 Chuck Wiger 651-296-6820 sen.chuck.wiger@senate.mn https://twitter.com/ChuckWiger
53 Susan Kent 651-296-4166 sen.susan.kent@senate.mn https://twitter.com/SusanKentMN
54 Karla Bigham 651-297-8060 Email Form https://twitter.com/karlabigham

Orono 33 David Osmek 651-296-1282 sen.david.osmek@senate.mn https://twitter.com/DaveOsmek

Osseo 33 David Osmek 651-296-1282 sen.david.osmek@senate.mn https://twitter.com/DaveOsmek
34 Warren Limmer 651-296-2159 sen.warren.limmer@senate.mn https://twitter.com/SenWarrenLimmer
36 John Hoffman 651-296-4154 sen.john.hoffman@senate.mn https://twitter.com/JohnHoffmanMN
40 Chris Eaton 651-296-8869 Email Form https://twitter.com/EatonSenator
44 Paul Anderson 651-296-9261 Email Form
45 Ann Rest 651-296-2889 sen.ann.rest@senate.mn https://twitter.com/SenatorAnn

Prior Lake-Savage 55 Eric Pratt 651-296-4123 sen.eric.pratt@senate.mn https://twitter.com/EricPrattMN
56 Dan Hall 651-296-5975 sen.dan.hall@senate.mn https://twitter.com/SenatorDanHall

Richfield 49 Melisa Franzen 651-296-6238 Email Form https://twitter.com/MelisaFranzen
50 Melissa Halvorson Wiklund 651-297-8061 sen.melissa.wiklund@senate.mn https://twitter.com/mhwiklund
63 Patricia Torres Ray 651-296-4274 sen.patricia.torres.ray@senate.mn https://twitter.com/TorresRayMN

Robbinsdale 40 Chris Eaton 651-296-8869 Email Form https://twitter.com/EatonSenator
44 Paul Anderson 651-296-9261 Email Form https://twitter.com/PTAnderson_MN
45 Ann Rest 651-296-2889 sen.ann.rest@senate.mn https://twitter.com/SenatorAnn
46 Ron Latz 651-297-8065 Email Form https://twitter.com/SenRonLatz

Rochester 21 Mike Goggin 651-296-5612 Email Form https://twitter.com/SenatorGoggin
25 David Senjem 651-296-3903 sen.david.senjem@senate.mn https://twitter.com/DSenjem
26 Carla Nelson 651-296-4848 Mail Form https://twitter.com/CarlaNelsonMN

Rockford Area 29 Bruce Anderson 651-296-5981 sen.bruce.anderson@senate.mn
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33 David Osmek 651-296-1282 sen.david.osmek@senate.mn https://twitter.com/DaveOsmek

Rosemount-Apple Valley-
Eagan 51 Jim Carlson 651-297-8073 Email Form https://twitter.com/SenatorCarlson

52 Matt Klein 651-296-4370 Email Form https://twitter.com/MattKleinSD52
56 Dan Hall 651-296-5975 sen.dan.hall@senate.mn https://twitter.com/SenatorDanHall
57 Greg Clausen 651-296-4120 sen.greg.clausen@senate.mn https://twitter.com/SenGregClausen
58 Matt Little 651-296-5252 Email Form https://twitter.com/LittleSenator

Roseville 42 Ike Isaacson 651-296-5537 Email Form
43 Chuck Wiger 651-296-6820 sen.chuck.wiger@senate.mn https://twitter.com/ChuckWiger
66 John Marty 651-296-5645 Email Form https://twitter.com/JohnMarty

Shakopee 55 Eric Pratt 651-296-4123 sen.eric.pratt@senate.mn https://twitter.com/EricPrattMN
56 Dan Hall 651-296-5975 sen.dan.hall@senate.mn https://twitter.com/SenatorDanHall

South St. Paul 52 Matt Klein 651-296-4370 Email Form https://twitter.com/MattKleinSD52
54 Karla Bigham 651-297-8060 Email Form https://twitter.com/karlabigham

South Washington County 53 Susan Kent 651-296-4166 sen.susan.kent@senate.mn https://twitter.com/SusanKentMN
54 Karla Bigham 651-297-8060 Email Form https://twitter.com/karlabigham

Spring Lake Park 37 Jerry Newton 651-296-2556 sen.jerry.newton@senate.mn https://twitter.com/VoteJerryNewton
38 Roger Chamberlain 651-296-1253 sen.roger.chamberlain@senate.mn https://twitter.com/rcchamberlain1
41 Carolyn Laine 651-296-4334 sen.carolyn.laine@senate.mn https://twitter.com/CarolynLaine

St. Anthony-New Brighton 41 Carolyn Laine 651-296-4334 sen.carolyn.laine@senate.mn https://twitter.com/CarolynLaine

St. Cloud 13 Jeff Howe 651-296-7136 sen.jeff.howe@senate.mn
14 Jerry Relph 651-296-6455 Email Form https://twitter.com/SenatorRelph
15 Andrew Mathews 651-296-8075 Email Form https://twitter.com/AndrewMathewsMN

St. Louis Park 44 Paul Anderson 651-296-9261 Email Form https://twitter.com/PTAnderson_MN
46 Ron Latz 651-297-8065 Email Form https://twitter.com/SenRonLatz
49 Melisa Franzen 651-296-6238 Email Form https://twitter.com/MelisaFranzen

St. Paul 64 Dick Cohen 651-296-5931 Email Form https://twitter.com/SenDickCohen
65 Sandy Pappas 651-296-1802 Email Form
66 John Marty 651-296-5645 Email Form
67 Foung Hawj 651-296-5285 sen.foung.hawj@senate.mn

Stillwater 38 Roger Chamberlain 651-296-1253 sen.roger.chamberlain@senate.mn https://twitter.com/rcchamberlain1
39 Karin Housley 651-296-4351 sen.karin.housley@senate.mn https://twitter.com/KarinHousley
53 Susan Kent 651-296-4166 sen.susan.kent@senate.mn https://twitter.com/SusanKentMN
54 Karla Bigham 651-297-8060 Email Form https://twitter.com/karlabigham

Wayzata 33 David Osmek 651-296-1282 sen.david.osmek@senate.mn https://twitter.com/DaveOsmek
34 Warren Limmer 651-296-2159 sen.warren.limmer@senate.mn https://twitter.com/SenWarrenLimmer
44 Paul Anderson 651-296-9261 Email Form https://twitter.com/PTAnderson_MN
46 Ron Latz 651-297-8065 Email Form

West St. Paul-Mendota Hts.-
Eagan 51 Jim Carlson 651-297-8073 Email Form https://twitter.com/SenatorCarlson

52 Matt Klein 651-296-4370 Email Form https://twitter.com/MattKleinSD52

White Bear Lake 38 Roger Chamberlain 651-296-1253 sen.roger.chamberlain@senate.mn https://twitter.com/rcchamberlain1
42 Ike Isaacson 651-296-5537 Email Form
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43 Chuck Wiger 651-296-6820 sen.chuck.wiger@senate.mn https://twitter.com/ChuckWiger
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